Pennsylvania Fire Company and Volunteer Ambulance Service Grant Totals

Salisbury Ambulance Service

Berlin Area Ambulance Association
Boswell Volunteer Fire Dept
Conemaugh Township EMS Inc
Jennerstown Volunteer Fire Dept
Meyersdale Area Ambulance Assn
Somerset Area Ambulance Assn Inc
Garrett Volunteer Fire Co

New Baltimore & Area Vol Fire Company
Wellersburg District Volunteer Fire Co
Bakersville Volunteer Fire Company
Confluence Volunteer Fire Co Inc
Seven Springs Volunteer Fire Co Inc
Stoystown Volunteer Fire Company
Acosta Volunteer Fire Department
Hooversville Volunteer Fire Department
Jennerstown Volunteer Fire Dept
Conemaugh Twp Fire Company
Salisbury Volunteer Fire Department
Boswell Volunteer Fire Dept

Friedens Volunteer Fire Company
Meyersdale Volunteer Fire Department
Berlin Fire Department Inc

Addison Volunteer Fire Department
Central City Fire Department

Jerome Volunteer Fire Company Inc
New Centerville & Rural Volunteer Fire Company
Shanksville Volunteer Fire Company
Sipesville Volunteer Fire Company
Somerset Volunteer Fire Department
Windber Fire Company #1 Inc

Scalp Level Paint Borough Volunteer Fire
Department

Bedford County:

Cumberland Valley Township Volunteer Fire
Department

Chestnut Ridge Ambulance Assn
Hyndman Area Rescue Squad

SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET

BEDFORD

BEDFORD
BEDFORD

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company

Fire Company

Total

EMS

EMS
EMS

$6,982.10

$7,201.70

$7,201.70

$7,201.70

$7,201.70

$7,201.70

$7,201.70
$11,511.46
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$12,194.96
$12,194.96
$12,422.79
$12,422.79
$12,422.79
$12,650.62
$12,878.46
$13,106.29
$13,334.12
$13,334.12
$13,561.96
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$25,289.79

$385,248.55

$2,249.54

$6,810.02
$7,201.70



Saxton Fire Company

Shawnee Valley Ambulance Service Inc
Six Mile Run Area Volunteer Fire Co
Southern Cove EMS Inc

Hyndman Volunteer Fire Dept Inc

Cumberland Valley Township Volunteer Fire
Department

Imler Area Volunteer Fire Co

Shawnee Valley Volunteer Fire Co
Southern Cove Volunteer Fire Co
Breezewood Volunteer Fire Co #40
Everett Volunteer Fire Company

Saxton Fire Company

Alum Bank Community Volunteer Fire Co
Bedford Volunteer Fire Department

Six Mile Run Area Volunteer Fire Co

BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD

BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BEDFORD

EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
Fire Company
Fire Company

Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company

Total

$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$11,511.46
$11,739.29

$12,422.79
$12,422.79
$12,650.62
$13,106.29
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79

$184,414.59



