Pennsylvania Fire Company and Volunteer Ambulance Service Grant Totals

Salisbury Ambulance Service	SOMERSET	EMS	\$6,982.10
Berlin Area Ambulance Association	SOMERSET	EMS	\$7,201.70
Boswell Volunteer Fire Dept	SOMERSET	EMS	\$7,201.70
Conemaugh Township EMS Inc	SOMERSET	EMS	\$7,201.70
Jennerstown Volunteer Fire Dept	SOMERSET	EMS	\$7,201.70
Meyersdale Area Ambulance Assn	SOMERSET	EMS	\$7,201.70
Somerset Area Ambulance Assn Inc	SOMERSET	EMS	\$7,201.70
Garrett Volunteer Fire Co	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
New Baltimore & Area Vol Fire Company	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Wellersburg District Volunteer Fire Co	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Bakersville Volunteer Fire Company	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Confluence Volunteer Fire Co Inc	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Seven Springs Volunteer Fire Co Inc	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$12,194.96
Stoystown Volunteer Fire Company	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$12,194.96
Acosta Volunteer Fire Department	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
Hooversville Volunteer Fire Department	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
Jennerstown Volunteer Fire Dept	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
Conemaugh Twp Fire Company	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$12,650.62
Salisbury Volunteer Fire Department	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$12,878.46
Boswell Volunteer Fire Dept	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
Friedens Volunteer Fire Company	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,334.12
Meyersdale Volunteer Fire Department	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,334.12
Berlin Fire Department Inc	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Addison Volunteer Fire Department	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Central City Fire Department	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Jerome Volunteer Fire Company Inc	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
New Centerville & Rural Volunteer Fire Company	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Shanksville Volunteer Fire Company	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Sipesville Volunteer Fire Company	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Somerset Volunteer Fire Department	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Windber Fire Company #1 Inc	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Scalp Level Paint Borough Volunteer Fire Department	SOMERSET	Fire Company	\$25,289.79

Total	\$385,248.55
-------	--------------

Bedford County:

Cumberland Valley Township Volunteer Fire Department	BEDFORD	EMS	\$2,249.54
Chestnut Ridge Ambulance Assn	BEDFORD	EMS	\$6,810.02
Hyndman Area Rescue Squad	BEDFORD	EMS	\$7,201.70

Saxton Fire Company	BEDFORD	EMS	\$7,201.70
Shawnee Valley Ambulance Service Inc	BEDFORD	EMS	\$7,201.70
Six Mile Run Area Volunteer Fire Co	BEDFORD	EMS	\$7,201.70
Southern Cove EMS Inc	BEDFORD	EMS	\$7,201.70
Hyndman Volunteer Fire Dept Inc	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Cumberland Valley Township Volunteer Fire Department	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Imler Area Volunteer Fire Co	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
Shawnee Valley Volunteer Fire Co	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
Southern Cove Volunteer Fire Co	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$12,650.62
Breezewood Volunteer Fire Co #40	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
Everett Volunteer Fire Company	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Saxton Fire Company	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Alum Bank Community Volunteer Fire Co	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Bedford Volunteer Fire Department	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Six Mile Run Area Volunteer Fire Co	BEDFORD	Fire Company	\$13,789.79

Total \$184,414.59